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Code

407
163
9425
11602
4399
6944
661
2141
6675
898
3488
6964
2520
4317
766
6902
7430
696
6772
7979
11622
6546
2803
1186
8585
8774
8501
7861
9810
5668
653
11618
1588
229
10692
8519
8110
946
9157
5669
5330
8316
6200
6979
10955
1614
3689
6561
11727
8768

Company

LOCKHEED MARTIN AERONAUTICS COMPANY
BOEING COMPANY

RAYTHEON COMPANY

BELLSOUTH CORPORATION

SCHEDULED AIRLINES TRAFFIC OFFICES, INC.
ELECTRONIC DATA SYSTEMS CORP
LOCKHEED MARTIN MISSILES & SPACE
OSHKOSH TRUCK CORP

NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTL CORP

CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL INC

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CORP

CUMMINS ENGINE COMPANY

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

NEWPORT NEWS SHIPBUILDING & DRY DOCK CO
GENERAL ELECTRIC AIRCRAFT ENGINES
LOCKHEED MARTIN MISSILES AND
LOCKHEED MARTIN MISSILES

RAYTHEON AEROSPACE COMPANY

LEAR SIEGLER SERVICES, INC.

TRW INC

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
CADDELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC
LOCKHEED MARTIN INFORMATION SYSTEM CO.
ELECTRIC BOAT CORPORATION

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF CALIFORNI
SIKORSKY AIRCRAFT CORPORATION
GENERAL DYNAMICS GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS CORN
LEO BURNETT, USA,INC

LOCKHEED MARTIN TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
LITTON SYSTEMS INC,

DICK PACIFIC GHEMM JV

ROCKWELL COLLINS INC

GENERAL DYNAMICS CORP/LAND SYSTEMS DIV.
AVAYA INC

LANKFORD-SYSCO FOOD SERVICE, INC.
SOPAKCO PACKAGING

LOCKHEED MARTIN

AMERICAN AUTO LOGISTICS, INC.

LOCKHEED MARTIN

JONES, J A MANAGEMENT SERV, SOUTH

| T CORPORATION

FOSTER WHEELER ENVMTL CORP

HAMILTON SUNDSTRAND CORP

HUNT BUILDING CORPORATION

ITT INDUSTRIES, SYSTEMS DIVISION
NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION

TRW

SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRU

U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

City

FORT WORTH
CHICAGO
LEXINGTON
ATLANTA
ARLINGTON
HERNDON
SUNNYVALE
OSHKOSH
BALTIMORE

SAN DIEGO

SAN ANTONIO
EAST HARTFORD
COLUMBUS

EL SEGUNDO
NEWPORT NEWS
CINCINNATI
GRAND PRAIRIE
ORLANDO
MADISON
ANNAPOLIS

SAN JOSE

FALLS CHURCH
MONTGOMERY
ORLANDO,
GROTON
RANCHO CORDOVA
STRATFORD
NEEDHAM HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
CHERRY HILL
WOODLAND HILLS
ANCHORAGE
CEDAR RAPIDS
STERLING HEIGHTS
BASKING RIDGE
POCOMOKE CITY
MULLINS

ST PAUL
MONROE
MOORESTOWN
CHARLOTTE
MONROEVILLE
LIVINGSTON
WINDSOR LOCKS
EL PASO
COLORADO SPRINGS
MELBOURNE
REDONDO BEACH
BATON ROUGE
LA MIRADA

TX

MA
GA
VA
VA
CA
wi

MD
CA
TX

CcT

CA
VA
OH
iR

FL

Ms
MD
OH
VA
AL

FL

CcT
CA
CcT
MA

NJ
CA
AK

Mi
NJ
MD
sC
MN
NJ
NJ
NC
PA
NJ
CcT
iR
co

CA
LA
CA

Type
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Total

9,588,334
10,281,301
3,762,069
1,422,542
74,139
1,311,423
2,603,803
348,851
705,094
624,074
58,550
528,464
608,507
479,105
732,916
701,580
596,625
360,147
203,196
243,165
1,469,208
366,186
127,264
293,882
567,841
104,357
407,273
486,270
125,068
335,818
269,760
120,107
227,138
550,925
646,938
96,928
165,056
189,894
72,231
511,192
108,871
82,212
40,880
201,082
57,395
152,703
152,099
831,360
53,710
31,166

Small
Business

848,095
1,861,903
1,437,066

393,000

72,121

552,911

476,278

132,987

353,339

269,206

58,550

218,804

120,520

205,454

270,614

227,113

111,032

146,324

113,353

136,437

310,030

128,405

77,794
136,233
182,313

81,315
175,486
194,628

41,082
133,991
139,703

51,075
122,427
302,582

36,858

40,113
112,197

73,426

37,842
249,305

95,756

51,266

36,472
112,135

51,127

61,934

53,316
124,032

42,131

15,271

Table 1I-6B
50 Business Firms in Ranked Order
by Largest Dollar Volume to Women Owned Small Businesses
as Reported on Standard Form 295
Fiscal Year 2002

%

8.8
18.1
38.2
27.6
97.3
422
183
38.1
50.1
43.1

100.0
41.4
19.8
429
36.9
32.4
18.6
40.6
55.8
56.1
211
35.1
61.1
46.4
321
77.9
43.1
40.0
32.8
39.9
51.8
425
53.9
54.9

41.4
68.0
38.7
52.4
48.8
88.0
62.4
89.2
55.8
89.1
40.6
35.1
14.9
78.4
49.0

Small
Disadvantaged
Business

72,493
331,805
247,312
104,955

69,958
117,460

82,155

22,020

35,420

49,074

44,554

13,231

32,270

20,382

36,962

24,917

21,423

22,532

% Women Owned
Small Business

0.8 261,725
32 246,066
6.6 123,319
7.4 75,210
94.4 57,772
9.0 55,358
32 54,935
6.3 50,819
5.0 49,784
7.9 45,030
76.1 40,142
25 37,981
53 31,229
43 29,500
5.0 28,355
36 25,232
3.6 24,069
6.3 23,225
17 22,459
7.3 22,456
32 22,441
8.4 22,354
15.0 21,476
6.8 20,784
35 20,151
16.1 20,086
38 19,869
0.6 19,596
18.0 18,171
9.1 18,099
79 17,656
6.3 17,213
32 15,445
24 15,324
18 15,302
11.2 15,221
9.2 14,956
6.4 14,672
25 14,520
4.6 14,454
34.2 14,391
22.3 13,824
40.6 13,693
47 13,609
28 13,592
9.7 12,676
78 12,430
27 11,982
233 11,893
9.0 11,843

% HBCUMI
2.7 251
24 1,030
33 6
53 0

779 0
42 166
21 13

146 0
71 550
7.2 195

68.6 0
7.2 0
5.1 0
6.2 5
39 625
36 0
40 8
6.4 0

111 0
9.2 0
15 418
6.1 31

16.9 0
71 0
35 0

19.2 0
49 25
4.0 0

145 22
5.4 0
65 0

143 0
68 0
28 0
2.4 0

15.7 0
91 0
7.7 154

20.1 0
28 73

132 0

16.8 33

335 34
68 63

237 0
83 0
8.2 0
14 326

221 111

38.0 0

% HUBZone
Small

Business

0.0 7,665
0.0 16,270
0.0 49,718
0.0 2,253
0.0 0
0.0 6,528
0.0 289
0.0 6,494
0.1 487
0.0 900
0.0 0
0.0 1,603
0.0 742
0.0 3,426
0.1 21,255
0.0 5,232
0.0 922
0.0 3,589
0.0 472
0.0 8,516
0.0 3,411
0.0 3,079
0.0 2,462
0.0 5,031
0.0 536
0.0 0
0.0 444
0.0 2,136
0.0 0
0.0 709
0.0 439
0.0 6,520
0.0 2,953
0.0 13,796
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 4,247
0.1 283
0.0 983
0.0 878
0.0 6,783
0.0 886
0.1 4,679
0.0 340
0.0 126
0.0 2,441
0.0 2,292
0.0 4,173
0.2 1,207
0.0 623

Veteran Owned
Small Business

90,115
162,709
72,975
811

0
251,966

4,521

5,999

Service Disabled
Veteran Owned
Small Business

6,382
7,446
27,972
203

0
9,720
4,810
146
1,246
3,825
0
1,483
1,027
25,183
11,727
8

319
1,727
170
2,970
679
8,420
499
381
533

0

3

139

0

385

2

0

167
3,859

4,030
565
1,069



